Specifications and Ordering Information
Part Number 149831-01
Rev. V (07/15)
Page 1 of 13
149744 Trendmaster* Dynamic Scanning Module
Bently Nevada* Asset Condition Monitoring
Description
The 149744 Trendmaster* Dynamic Scanning Module (DSM) is a compact

Rev. V (07/15)
Page 11 of 13
Ordering Information
For a detailed listing of country and product
specific approvals, refer to the Approvals Quick
Reference Guide (document 108M1756) located at
the following website: www.GEmeasurement.com.
149744 – AXX – BXX – CXX – DXX – EXX – FXX – GXX - HXX
A: Power Input
0 1  110/220 V 50-60 Hz
0 2  +24 Vdc
B: Communication
0 1  10/100baseT Ethernet
0 2  Fiber Optic Ethernet
C: Input Board 1
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
D: Input Board 2
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
E: Input Board 3
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
F: Input Board 4
0 0 None
0 1 TIM input card
0 2 PV direct input card
0 3 24V transducer direct input
card
0 4 Constant current direct input
card
0 5 Seismic direct input card
G: Mounting
0 1  Bulkhead mount
0 2  DIN Rail mount
0 3  Weatherproof enclosure
H: Approvals
0 0  No approvals
0 5  Multiple approvals
Accessories
Use the part numbers listed in this section to order
spare parts or additional components for your
Trendmaster DSM system.
3060/56
DSM Modbus Exporter Software.
149776-01
Spare 10/100 Base T Ethernet